Al SSUNTOIP

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
JK CARGO RACK EVO

Fits on:
Jeep Wrangler JK 2 and 4 Doors 2007 - 2019
Part n. JKCRE

I IMPORTANT WARNING !!

CHECKALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE INSTALLING THE PRODUCT

It is critical that this product be properly and securely assembled and attached to your vehicle.
Improper attachment could cause accident, and could cause serious bodily injury or death.

the product installed by a professional installer or other qualified personnel.

You are responsible for assembling and securing the product to your vehicle, checking the attach-
ments prior to use, and periodically inspecting the products for adjustment, wear and Damage. If you
have no mechanical experience, if you don't understand the following instructions, you should have

COMPONENT LIST:
— - n. 2 Side support ( Grey )
— - n. 1 Rear cover ( Black )
—-n. 3 Alu slat ( Black )
- n. 4 Allen Bolt M8x25
- n. 18 Torx Bolt M8x20
- n. 6 Self Locking nut M8
- n. 6 Washers M8 x 24
- n. 6 Hex bolt M8x15

Online wwopgort. mfof@theacrion com



Al SSUNTOIP

2 fix slat on ne side support with
hex bolts M8x15

B

4 remove the pas and make holes in
the plastic. Both sides

6 screw threaded inse&s in the
second support and position on the
car

; oy ) T :

3 Check the corespondance between

ﬁl}de supports and threaded holes on
e car

| .‘.!t-I

5 position support and slats and screw
in with Allen 8x25. Do NOT tighten

7 position second support and screw
in with Allen 8x25.
Do NOT tighten

Online wwopgort. mfof@theacrion com



Al SSUNTOIP

8 Sllde the slatsm second su é)é) L - 9 F|x rear ¢ verW|th rxbolt8x20
le line

and check all parts on the mi

washers and nuts. Tighten
of vehlcle ALL BOLTS UNTIGHTEN'

10 fix side supports with torx bolts 11 Check again all alignements.

and threaded inserts. TIGHTEN ALL BOLTS
DO NOT TIGHTEN

Online wwopgort. mfof@theacrion com



